Naugatuck Justice of the Peace

Name
Marriages

Sally J. Cyr

Fran Dambowsky
Brian Falcha

Iva Rose Herb

Pete Hess

Gary Hughes
Christine Kuczenski
Kevin McSherry
Anna Montalvo

Stephanie Rios
(Spanish/English)

Julie Sampaio
Louise Sheedy

Rita Sousa
(Portuguese/English)

Leigh Aronin

Tracy DeBarber
Dorothy Neth-Kunin
Stephanie Savoy
Daniel Sheridan
Timothy Kelly

Ryan Cunningham

Phone number

203-206-7301
203-721-4182
203-598-1004
203-568-5526
203-720-7009
203-823-3124
203-723-0150
203-206-2682
203-720-2068
203-308-1127

203-910-1063
203-720-7051
203-729-6680

203-535-3738
203-720-7455
203-577-8279
203-509-6840
203-217-2524
203-217-9978
203-885-8406

Party
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Marie Elderkin
Laurie Taf Jackson
Everett Kiernan
Helen Northrup
Evabeth Kloc
Kristi Pistarelli
Alicia Makowski
Cindy Peterson
Louise Gertz

Elena Maldonado
(Spanish)

Francisco Maldonado
(Spanish)

Rose-Ann Chrzanowski
Diane Ostuni

John Ford

Kathleen Ayotte
Michael Pietrantuono
Jonnie Reboira

Sandra Levay

Joshua Vaughn

Maria Lozada
Marianna Dadamo

Kenneth Sweet

203-729-3890
203-217-4308
203-535-4222
203-490-5999
203-723-7287
203-565-5126
203-706-7140
203-913-4481
203-720-1805
203-706-5733

203-808-0655

203-714-7091
203-217-5764
203-808-2774
203-723-5625
203-274-1112
203-278-0141
203-729-0697
203-819-3662
413-275-3717
203-518-1818
203-509-9897
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